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Friday, November 1, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Casiano & Remegia Reyes,  by Grace Reyes 

 

Saturday, November 2, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl 

 

Saturday, November 2, 2024  5:00 PM 

+Louis Delery,  by Jayne Delery 

 

Sunday, November 3, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Departed Legion of Mary members, by the Legion of Mary 

Intention of the Heidi Desrochers, by Riesbeck Family 

+The deceased members of the Rooney Family, by Ray, Jane & John Sullivan 

 

Sunday, November 3, 2024  11:00 AM  

+Jacqueline, Madelaine Trottier & deceased parents, by Laurier Trottier and family 

+Deceased members if the Maheral families, by Joan DiBartolo 

+The deceased relatives of Anthony & Iris Haley,  by Brian & Linda Haley 

 

Sunday, November 3, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions of the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024  7:00 PM  

+Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala 

 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 9:00 AM  

Intentions for Bob and Rory Ward, by Shirley Nedoborski   

 

Thursday, November 7, 2024  9:00 AM 
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Friday, November 8, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Tulio, Reyes & Cayetano Families Narcy Reyes 

 

Saturday, November 9, 2024  5:00 PM  

+Donna Hayes-Brunet, by John & Heather Brunet 

 

Sunday, November 10, 2024  9:00 AM  

In thanksgiving for blessing received by Bob and Rory Ward   

+Tom Clarke, by The Clarke's Family  

+Edward Recoskie,  by Michael and Bernadette Walker 

 

Sunday, November 10, 2024  11:00 AM  

+John Harvey, by Cleo Harvey  

+Deceased members of the DiBartolo family, by Joan DiBartolo 

Intentions for Heribert Riesbeck, by the Riesbeck Family 

 

Sunday, November 10, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024  7:00 PM  

+Deceased members of the Catholic Women's League, by the Catholic Women's League 

 

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 9:00 AM 

Intentions for Tom and Rosemary Gleeson, by Shirley Nedoborski 
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Thursday, November 14, 2024  9:00 AM 

+John Foley, by The O'Farrell Family    

 

Friday, November 15, 2024  9:00 AM 

Special Intentions for Doreen Wilson 

 

Saturday, November 16, 2024  5:00 PM  

+Bruce & Eleanor Frank, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank 

 

Sunday, November 17, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Ferd Ortiz, by Rose Ortiz  

+Barbara Zanon, by Lisa Staltari and Lora Versolato 

+Lucila Ledda 

  

Sunday, November 17, 2024  11:00 AM  

+Ana Fernandes, by Maria Mascarenhas  

+Brent DiBartolo, by Joan DiBartolo 

   

Sunday, November 17, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, November 19, 2024  7:00 PM  

+Elizabeth McCracken , by Florence 

 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 9:00 AM 

+Horst Ficher  Sarah and Norman Escobar 

    

Thursday, November 21, 2024  9:00 AM 

+Jack Fyke, John Hayes, and Francesca Esposito, by Breda and Danny Murphy 
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Friday, November 22, 2024  9:00 AM  

In Thanksgiving of Doreen Wilson 

 

 

Saturday, November 23, 2024  5:00 PM  

+Severino Salamat  

 

 

Sunday, November 24, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Catherine Henry, by the Henry Family 

+Allan Mau, by The Jeam Family  

Intentions for The Sinn Family, by Carol Gariepy 

    

Sunday, November 24, 2024  11:00 AM  

+Mary Joan Graham, by Elaine James  

Intentions for Jose Garcia   

Intentions for Tony Liuzzo   

 

Sunday, November 24, 2024  7:30 PM   

Intentions of the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  

 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024  7:00 PM  

In Thanksgiving for Goveas and Rodrigues family.  

  

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 9:00 AM 

+John Foley The O'Farrell Family 
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Thursday, November 28, 2024  9:00 AM 

+Sergio Pagliarello 

   

Friday, November 29, 2024  9:00 AM  

+Josefina Reyes,  by Grace Reyes 

 

Saturday, November 30, 2024  5:00 PM  

+Jim Barry, by Carla Barry 


